
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/02/2017 95,417 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 131 0.0000

02/02/2017 95,226 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 191 0.0000

03/02/2017 95,068 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 158 0.0000

04/02/2017 94,525 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 544 0.0000

05/02/2017 94,290 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 235 0.0000

06/02/2017 93,971 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 319 0.0000

07/02/2017 93,737 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 234 0.0000

08/02/2017 93,231 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 505 0.0000

09/02/2017 92,844 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

10/02/2017 92,399 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 445 0.0000

11/02/2017 91,991 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 408 0.0000

12/02/2017 91,529 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 462 0.0000

13/02/2017 91,188 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 341 0.0000

14/02/2017 91,188 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

15/02/2017 91,026 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 162 0.0000

16/02/2017 90,795 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 231 0.0000

17/02/2017 90,766 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29 0.0000

18/02/2017 90,408 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 358 0.0000

19/02/2017 90,046 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 362 0.0000

20/02/2017 89,890 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 156 0.0000

21/02/2017 89,698 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 192 0.0000

22/02/2017 89,307 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

23/02/2017 89,102 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 205 0.0000

24/02/2017 88,773 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 329 0.0000

25/02/2017 88,328 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 446 0.0000

26/02/2017 87,896 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 431 0.0000

27/02/2017 87,690 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 206 0.0000

28/02/2017 87,415 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 276 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO
GNL


